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U10-12 Girls

6 October 2013
Irish Open Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Harris
REFEREE Sian Harris
CHIEF OF RACE David Mitchell

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 200 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Richard Lambdon
- A - Kate McCracken

Ronan Columb
- A - Kate McCracken

GATES 16 18
DIRECTIONS 16 18
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

06/10/2013  /  Kilternan  /  SCI 08/10/2013 at 14:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 128 AINSWORTH Isobel 2004 U10 (1) SCI 22.20 36.03 25.03 47.23

2 126 DE DECKER Eireann 2002 U12 (1) SCI 25.56 24.05 26.27 27.47 50.32 3.09

3 129 SIM Lauren Nicole 2002 U12 (2) SSR 26.46 28.31 28.68 54.77 7.54

4 127 McDOWELL Lucy 2006 U10 (2) Silverwood Flyers 29.07 28.40 33.53 30.35 58.75 11.52

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

125 AYLMER Charlotte 2004 U10 SCI

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

128 AINSWORTH Isobel 2004 U10 SCI 22.20 36.03 25.03

129 SIM Lauren Nicole 2002 U12 SSR 26.46 28.31 28.68

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

125 AYLMER Charlotte 2004 U10 SCI

Did Not Start - Run 4 (1)

125 AYLMER Charlotte 2004 U10 SCI
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U10-12 Boys

6 October 2013
Irish Open Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Harris
REFEREE Sian Harris
CHIEF OF RACE David Mitchell

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 200 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RIchard Lambdon
- A - Kate McCracken

Ronan Columb
- A - Kate McCracken

GATES 16 18
DIRECTIONS 16 18
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

06/10/2013  /  Kilternan  /  SCI 08/10/2013 at 14:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 109 20262 CASE Toby 2002 U12 (1) HEM ASR 15.11 14.66 15.50 30.16

2 110 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 U12 (2) WWS DRA 16.05 16.00 16.73 16.94 32.73 2.57

3 107 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 U12 (3) CAR DRA 17.27 16.98 17.59 17.69 34.57 4.41

4 105 20181 HENDERSON Lucas 2003 U12 (4) SRR SZR 17.19 17.41 18.48 18.26 35.45 5.29

5 101 20572 DUNNE Michael 2002 U12 (5) CHL 19.42 19.28 20.17 21.90 39.45 9.29

6 100 HEYES Ethan 2004 U10 (1) SSR 20.81 20.50 22.77 22.52 43.02 12.86

7 103 BROWN Adam 2005 U10 (2) Silverwood Flyers 2:08.62 24.26 29.18 53.44 23.28

8 106 AINSWORTH Richard 2004 U10 (3) SCI 27.14 36.53 1:03.67 33.51

9 108 CARSON Alex 2004 U10 (4) SCI 21.19 20.71 48.85 1:09.56 39.40

10 104 AINSWORTH Alex 2002 U12 (6) SCI 24.42 24.20 49.74 1:13.94 43.78

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

102 AYLMER Samuel 2006 U10

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

106 AINSWORTH Richard 2004 U10 SCI 27.14 36.53

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

102 AYLMER Samuel 2006 U10

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

102 AYLMER Samuel 2006 U10

Disqualified - Run 3 (2)

104 AINSWORTH Alex 2002 U12 SCI 24.42 24.20 49.74

109 20262 CASE Toby 2002 U12 HEM ASR 15.11 14.66 15.50

Did Not Start - Run 4 (1)

102 AYLMER Samuel 2006 U10

Disqualified - Run 4 (3)

103 BROWN Adam 2005 U10 Silverwood Flyers 2:08.62 24.26 29.18

106 AINSWORTH Richard 2004 U10 SCI 27.14 36.53

108 CARSON Alex 2004 U10 SCI 21.19 20.71 48.85
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Ladies

6 October 2013
Irish Open Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Harris
REFEREE Sian Harris
CHIEF OF RACE David Mitchell

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 200 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Richard Lambdon
- A - Kate McCracken

Ronan Columb
- A - Kate McCracken

GATES 16 18
DIRECTIONS 16 18
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:45

WEATHER : Sunny TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

06/10/2013  /  Kilternan  /  SCI 08/10/2013 at 15:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 68 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 U21 (1) GLO DRA 13.90 14.44 28.34 0.00

2 64 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 U18 (1) ASR ASR 14.47 14.87 29.34 1.00 21.88

3 65 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 U18 (2) CHL DRA 15.00 15.51 30.51 2.17 47.47

4 66 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 U18 (3) MID 15.84 16.23 32.07 3.73 81.60

5 73 PISARNIK Emer 1996 U18 (4) SCI 16.10 16.73 32.83 4.49 98.23

6 63 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN (1) GLO DRA 16.85 17.15 34.00 5.66 123.82

7 60 41663 POWER Rebecca 2000 U14 (1) SCI 17.03 18.26 35.29 6.95 152.05

8 67 41103 DENT-NEVILLE Carolyn 1988 SEN (2) SCI 19.70 20.09 39.79 11.45 250.49

9 61 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 U14 (2) CHT K 23.10 19.38 42.48 14.14 309.34

10 69 SIM Danyelle Louise 1999 U16 (1) Rossendale 20.71 22.25 42.96 14.62 319.84

11 71 HAYES Sophie 1999 U16 (2) SCI 22.81 24.89 47.70 19.36 423.54

12 74 LYNCH Annemarie 2001 U14 (3) SCI 23.65 25.82 49.47 21.13 462.27

13 76 DOYLE Ailbhe 1966 MAS (1) 24.40 26.24 50.64 22.30 487.86

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

75 LEITH Kirstie 1998 U16 SCI

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

72 ELLISON Molly 2000 U14 Rossendale

77 AINSWORTH Marie 1968 MAS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

62 41274 HALES Alice 1992 SEN CAR DRA 14.74

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

70 HOLT Marisa 2001 U14 Rossendale 24.79
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Ladies

6 October 2013
Irish Open Slalom

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

06/10/2013  /  Kilternan  /  SCI 06/10/2013 at 14:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 68 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 6.25 6.25 0.00

2 64 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 0.00 0.00 21.88

3 65 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 5.00 5.00 47.47

4 66 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 15.68 15.68 81.60

5 63 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 22.23 22.23 123.82

6 60 41663 POWER Rebecca 2000 141.28 - -

7 67 41103 DENT-NEVILLE Carolyn 1988 149.16 - -

8 61 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 144.21 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 64 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 0.00

DNF 62 41274 HALES Alice 1992 0.15

3 65 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 5.00

1 68 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 6.25

4 66 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 15.68

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 27.08

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 49.16

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 274.77

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -198.53 / 10 -19.85

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (-19.85) 0.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Mens

6 October 2013
Irish Open Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Harris
REFEREE Sian Harris
CHIEF OF RACE David Mitchell

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 200 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Richard Lambden
- A - Kate McCracken

Ronan Columb
- A - Kate McCracken

GATES 16 18
DIRECTIONS 16 18
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:45

WEATHER : Sunny TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 12.29 F = 620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

06/10/2013  /  Kilternan  /  SCI 08/10/2013 at 15:42  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 42 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN (1) 13.62 14.06 27.68 12.29

2 11 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 SEN (2) 13.73 14.56 28.29 0.61 25.95

3 12 19086 READER Christopher 1996 U18 (1) 13.98 14.78 28.76 1.08 36.48

4 10 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 U21 (1) 14.65 14.84 29.49 1.81 52.83

5 4 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 U21 (2) 14.59 15.50 30.09 2.41 66.27

6 7 41273 HALES Robert 1960 MAS (1) 14.53 16.08 30.61 2.93 77.92

7 16 41764 REILLY Garreth 1999 U16 (1) 15.44 15.88 31.32 3.64 93.82

8 18 41955 CAMPBELL Rory 1996 U18 (2) 15.66 16.24 31.90 4.22 106.81

9 17 13228 MILSTED James 1992 SEN (3) 15.87 16.13 32.00 4.32 109.05

10 22 41940 MCCORMACK Matthew 1998 U16 (2) 16.76 17.25 34.01 6.33 154.07

11 19 41908 HANNA Jordan 1998 U16 (3) 16.59 17.71 34.30 6.62 160.57

12 38 ANSELMI Ben 1998 U16 (4) 16.72 17.71 34.43 6.75 163.48

13 25 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 U14 (1) 16.99 17.71 34.70 7.02 169.53

14 26 41853 MURRAY Cillian 1998 U16 (5) 16.79 18.87 35.66 7.98 191.03

15 8 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 U16 (6) 14.62 21.26 35.88 8.20 195.96

16 29 41969 SINGLETON Cillian 1999 U16 (7) 17.77 18.55 36.32 8.64 205.82

17 30 41971 RYAN Lee 2000 U14 (2) 17.73 18.79 36.52 8.84 210.30

18 35 PANG Jack 2000 U14 (3) 18.13 19.23 37.36 9.68 229.11

19 36 LYNCH Darren 1971 MAS (2) 20.52 21.78 42.30 14.62 339.76

20 31 COLUMB Nathan 2001 U14 (4) 21.40 23.10 44.50 16.82 389.04

21 24 41930 BOLGER Enda 1997 U18 (3) 16.54 28.96 45.50 17.82 411.44

22 6 19085 READER William 1994 U21 (3) 13.87 35.62 49.49 21.81 500.81

23 13 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 U21 (4) 14.48 35.46 49.94 22.26 510.89

24 20 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 U14 (5) 16.92 39.84 56.76 29.08 663.65

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

23 31182 DICKSON Bailey 2000 U14

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

14 19147 O'MARA Adam 1995 U21

15 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 U18

28 41970 MCDOWELL Harry 2000 U14

37 MITCHELL Matt 1993 U21

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

33 DE DECKER Tiarnan 2001 U14

40 41984 BROWN Jack 2001 U14

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (8)

1 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 U21 14.29

3 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 SEN 13.31

5 41514 SKINNER Gary 1998 U16 15.19
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Harris
REFEREE Sian Harris
CHIEF OF RACE David Mitchell

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 200 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Richard Lambdon
- A - Kate McCracken

Ronan Columb
- A - Kate McCracken

GATES 16 18
DIRECTIONS 16 18
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:45

WEATHER : Sunny TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 12.29 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

Mens

6 October 2013

Irish Open Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

06/10/2013  /  Kilternan  /  SCI 08/10/2013 at 15:42  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

9 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 SEN 13.40

21 41894 QUINLIVAN Naoise 1997 U18 16.06

27 41918 DE DECKER Carrig 1998 U16 21.71

32 McSHERA Shane 1990 SEN 15.18

39 41973 COLUMB Cameron 1999 U16 19.00

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

2 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 U21 14.33

34 FAHEY Wayne 1980 MAS 17.10

41 41608 DOYLE Eoin 1997 U18 14.14
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Mens

6 October 2013
Irish Open Slalom

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

06/10/2013  /  Kilternan  /  SCI 06/10/2013 at 14:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 42 4777 HATCHER David 1985 5.98 5.98 0.00

2 11 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 28.96 28.96 13.66

3 12 19086 READER Christopher 1996 52.30 52.30 24.19

4 10 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 40.57 40.57 40.54

5 4 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 38.62 38.62 53.98

6 7 41273 HALES Robert 1960 55.14 - -

7 16 41764 REILLY Garreth 1999 89.57 - -

8 18 41955 CAMPBELL Rory 1996 101.30 - -

9 17 13228 MILSTED James 1992 90.81 - -

10 22 41940 MCCORMACK Matthew 1998 154.66 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 42 4777 HATCHER David 1985 5.98

DNF 9 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 7.23

DNF 3 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 8.08

2 11 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 28.96

5 4 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 38.62

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 88.87

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 166.43

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 132.37

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 122.93 / 10 12.29

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 12.29

  

Technical Delegate


